South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
February 09, 2026, 05:22:08 pm

Session 114 - (2001-2002)

H*3890 (Rat #0090, Act #0046 of 2001) Joint Resolution, By Townsend, Harrell, Allison, Hayes, Jennings, McCraw,
Phillips and Miller
Summary: Low-performing school districts, reallocation of certain education funds for special technical assistance authorized

A JOINT RESOLUTION TO AUTHORIZE THE REALLOCATION OF TECHNICAL ASSISTANCE FUNDING UNDER THE
EDUCATION ACCOUNTABILITY ACT FOR SPECIFIED ASSISTANCE TO LOW-PERFORMING SCHOOLS AND SCHOOL
DISTRICTS, AND TO PROVIDE THE MANNER IN WHICH AND CRITERIA UNDER WHICH THIS SPECIAL ASSISTANCE
SHALL BE PROVIDED.

04/05/01
04/11/01
04/11/01
04/12/01
04/17/01
04/17/01
04/24/01
05/03/01
05/03/01
05/03/01
05/07/01
05/10/01
05/23/01
05/29/01
06/12/01
06/12/01
06/12/01

House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-14
Read second time HJ-51

Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day HJ-52
Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-6

Introduced and read first time SJ-13

Referred to Committee on Finance SJ-13

Recalled from Committee on Finance SJ-2

Amended SJ-22

Read second time SJ-22

Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day SJ-22
Read third time and returned to House with amendments SJ-1
Concurred in Senate amendment and enrolled HJ-26

Ratified R 90

Signed By Governor

Effective date 05/29/01

Copies available

Act No. 46

Page 1 of 1



