

## Session 114 - (2001-2002)

**H\*3890 (Rat #0090, Act #0046 of 2001) Joint Resolution, By Townsend, Harrell, Allison, Hayes, Jennings, McCraw, Phillips and Miller**

**Summary:** Low-performing school districts, reallocation of certain education funds for special technical assistance authorized

A JOINT RESOLUTION TO AUTHORIZE THE REALLOCATION OF TECHNICAL ASSISTANCE FUNDING UNDER THE EDUCATION ACCOUNTABILITY ACT FOR SPECIFIED ASSISTANCE TO LOW-PERFORMING SCHOOLS AND SCHOOL DISTRICTS, AND TO PROVIDE THE MANNER IN WHICH AND CRITERIA UNDER WHICH THIS SPECIAL ASSISTANCE SHALL BE PROVIDED.

04/05/01	House	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-14
04/11/01	House	Read second time HJ-51
04/11/01	House	Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day HJ-52
04/12/01	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-6
04/17/01	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-13
04/17/01	Senate	Referred to Committee on Finance SJ-13
04/24/01	Senate	Recalled from Committee on Finance SJ-2
05/03/01	Senate	Amended SJ-22
05/03/01	Senate	Read second time SJ-22
05/03/01	Senate	Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day SJ-22
05/07/01	Senate	Read third time and returned to House with amendments SJ-1
05/10/01	House	Concurred in Senate amendment and enrolled HJ-26
05/23/01		Ratified R 90
05/29/01		Signed By Governor
06/12/01		Effective date 05/29/01
06/12/01		Copies available
06/12/01		Act No. 46